



Staff Directory 2023-2024


Third Grade Teachers

Jennifer Marshall jlmarshall@tupeloschools.com

Laiken Dillard lhdillard@tupeloschools.com

Kathy Palmer kmpalmer@tupeloschools.com


Fourth Grade Teachers

Brandi Davidson bndavidson@tupeloschools.com

Amy Hughes abhughes@tupeloschools.com

Samantha Elizondo 

Sheena Howard sthoward@tupeloschools.com

Caitlyn Jackson cpjackson@tupeloschools.com


Fifth Grade Teachers

Angela Standfield amstandfield@tupeloschools.com

Courtney Wilemon cfwilemon@tupeloschools.com

Kimberly Breedlove kmbreedlove@tupeloschools.com

Jessie Graham jlgraham1@tupeloschools.com

Carrie Satterfield clsatterfield@tupeloschools.com


Specials Teachers

Annette Akins (Media Specialist) ahakins@tupeloschools.com

Tosha Armstrong (Project Lead the Way Teacher) tdarmstrong@tupeloschools.com

Vincent Crump (Physical Education Teacher) rvcrump@tupeloschools.com

David Laman (Music Specialist) dhlaman@tupeloschools.com

Elizabeth Owen (Art Specialist) meowen@tupeloschools.com


Support Staff

Sandra Graham (Nurse) sggraham@tupeloschools.com

Emily Mize (Life Core Therapist) ecmize@tupeloschools.com

Callie Stokes (MET Chair/Special Services) cbstokes@tupeloschools.com

Denise Carter (Gifted Teacher) dcarter@tupeloschools.com

Madison West (Gifted Teacher) mewest@tupeloschools.com

Bailey Lambert (Social and Emotional Therapist) mblambert@tupeloschools.com

Celeste Ellis (Instructional Coach) crellis@tupeloschools.com
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Rebecca Jones (Title I Interventionist) rdjones@tupeloschools.com

Richard Satterwhite (Title I Interventionist) rtsatterwhite@tupeloschools.com

Ginger Wilkinson (Title I Interventionist) gcwilkinson@tupeloschools.com

Irish Meaders (Assistant/EL Interventionist) ipmeaders@tupeloschools.com

Lorie Murphy (Assistant Teacher) lamurphy@tupeloschools.com

Ada Carson (Part-Time Certified Tutor) 

 

Special Services

Elizabeth Boler elboler@tupeloschools.com

Linzie Holland clholland@tupeloschools.com

Kellie Holliday kpholliday@tupeloschools.com

Jasmine King jmking@tupeloschools.com

Madeline Smith mesmith@tupeloschools.com


Office Staff

Talina Knight (Principal) tmknight@tupeloschools.com

Sam McRae (Assistant Principal) sjmcrae@tupeloschools.com

Abby Ezell (School Counselor) arezell@tupeloschools.com

Pamela Hooper (Office Manager) pehooper@tupeloschools.com

Marisa Hunter (Data Entry) mahunter@tupeloschools.com

Curt Bernauer (School Security Officer) cbernauer@tupeloschools.com
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